
Day Date Venue Competition Draw time Leg Match Steward(s) Match Sec

Wed 23-Feb-22 Manor Farm, Ashbocking Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 1 R Parker R Parker

Tue 08-Mar-22 Suffolk Water Park, M1 Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 2 R Parker R Parker

Sun 20-Mar-22 Battisford Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 23-Mar-22 Creeting Lakes, Bottom Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 3 R Parker R Parker

Sun 03-Apr-22 Bromswell, Horseshoe Lake Silvers Only 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 06-Apr-22 Kirton Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 1 R Parker R Parker

Sun 17-Apr-22 Stonham Barns, Match Lake Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 20-Apr-22 Lakeside, Onehouse Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 2 R Parker R Parker

Tue 26-Apr-22 Gt Blakenham Village Hall (IP6 0NJ) Extraordinary General Meeting 19:00 NA NA NA

Wed 04-May-22 Suffolk Water Park, M2 Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 3 R Parker R Parker

Sun 15-May-22 Bullocky Fen, Hadleigh DAC Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 18-May-22 Stonham Barns, Match Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 4 R Parker R Parker

Wed 01-Jun-22 Manor Farm, Ashbocking Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 5 R Parker R Parker

Sun 05-Jun-22 Needham Lake RAFT RACE - Lake closed to fishing NA NA NA NA

Sun 12-Jun-22 Manor Farm, Ashbocking - Square & Island Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 15-Jun-22 Hinderclay, William Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 6 R Parker R Parker

Sun 26-Jun-22 Stonham Barns, Match Lake Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 29-Jun-22 Bullocky Fen, Hadleigh DAC Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 4 R Parker R Parker

Sun 10-Jul-22 Bromswell, Willow Lake Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 13-Jul-22 Stonham Barns, Carp Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 7 R Parker R Parker

Wed 20-Jul-22 Bromswell, Horseshoe Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 8 R Parker R Parker

Sun 24-Jul-22 River Yare, Langley Sweep Competition 09:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Sun 31-Jul-22 Alderson Fishery, Canal & Small Lake GAPS vs GVAC - Away Venue Leg 08:30 1 of 3 S Prentice /C May/ L Hart B Thain

Wed 03-Aug-22 Suffolk Water Park, M2 Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 5 R Parker R Parker

Sun 07-Aug-22 Alton Water Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 17-Aug-22 Creeting Lakes, Top Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 9 R Parker R Parker

Sun 21-Aug-22 Stonham Barns, Match Lake GVAC vs GAPS - Home Venue Leg 08:30 2 of 3 S Prentice /C May/ L Hart B Thain

Sun 28-Aug-22 Manor Farm, Ashbocking GVAC vs GAPS - Neutral Venue Leg 08:30 3 of 3 S Prentice /C May/ L Hart B Thain

Wed 31-Aug-22 Stonham Barns, Match Lake Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 6 R Parker R Parker

Wed 14-Sep-22 Kirton Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 7 R Parker R Parker

Sun 18-Sep-22 Needham Lake Sweep Competition 08:00 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Sun 25-Sep-22 Needham Lake Visiting Club, HDAC 08:30 NA NA NA

Wed 28-Sep-22 Hinderclay, William Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 10 R Parker R Parker

Wed 12-Oct-22 Lakeside, Onehouse Midweek - 'Silvers' 08:30 8 R Parker R Parker

Sun 16-Oct-22 Lakeside, Onehouse Sweep Competition 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Wed 26-Oct-22 Bromswell, Horseshoe Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 11 R Parker R Parker

Wed 09-Nov-22 Manor Farm, Ashbocking Midweek - 'Mixed' 08:30 12 R Parker R Parker

Wed 16-Nov-22 To Be Confirmed Fur & Feather - Wednesday League 08:30 NA R Parker R Parker

Thu 01-Dec-22 Gt Blakenham Village Hall (IP6 0NJ) Presentation evening & AGM 19:00 NA NA NA

Sun 11-Dec-22 To Be Confirmed Fur & Feather Sunday League 08:30 NA S Prentice & C May B Thain

Matches are 5 hours duration.  'All in' is 90 minutes after the draw time.

Bookings (& Cancellations) by phone or text only (not via Facebook) to Match Secretary in advance.

Wednesday league: Silvers competition best 6 results from 8 matches to count. Mixed bag matches are best 8 results from 12 to count.

Sunday matches are all Sweep events owing to low numbers in recent matches.

Date or Time shown in red highlight differences to normal schedule.

R Parker: call 01473 831359 / 07765 131671

B Thain: call 07403 676170


